FCC Quarterly Report

Organization

Period (1/1/2021-3/31/2021)
Length Broadcast Run Schedu Cause

Adult Teen Challenge

Concordia (KS) Wesleyan Church
Emmanuel Foursquare Church-Salina
Fellowship of Christian Athletes-Junction City
American Red Cross

Salina Rescue Mission

Countryside Covanent Church-McPherson
Junction City Church of the Nazarene
Lyona United Methodist Church

Emmanuel Church-Abilene

Salina Rescue Mission

First Christian Church-Abilene

Emmanuel Church-Abilene

Dickinson County Kansas

First Baptist Church-Salina

Emmanuel Church-Abilene

First United Methodist Church-Junction City
Countryside Covanent Church-McPherson
Adult Teen Challenge

Salina Rescue Mission

Dickinson County Kansas

Geary County Ministerial Association

Open Door Pregnancy Care Center-Hutchinson
Grand Staff Ministry-Buhler

Marion (KS) Ministerial Association

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

1/1/21
1/1/21
1/1/21
1/1/21
1/1/21
1/1/21
1/1/21
1/1/21
1/11/21
1/28/21
2/1/21
2/1/21
2/1/21
2/2/21
2/9/21
2/10/21
3/1/21
3/1/21
3/1/21
3/1/21
3/2/21
3/16/21
3/19/21
3/19/21
3/31/21

2/28/21
1/31/21
1/31/21
3/15/21
2/10/21
1/31/21
2/28/21
3/31/21
2/6/21

3/6/21

2/28/21
3/18/21
2/15/21
2/18/21
3/31/21
2/26/21
3/31/21
3/31/21
3/31/21
3/31/20
3/19/21
4/30/21
3/31/21
3/27/21
6/5/21

Ministry information

Addiction recovery information
COVID-19 Encouragement
COVID-19 Encouragement
Blood donation information
Monthly ministry needs
Addiction recovery information
Grief Support outreach
Benefit event information
Ministry opportunity

Monthly ministry needs
Marriage outreach event
Men's ministry event

Food distribution information
Encouragement announcement
Family outreach event

Free meal information
Addiction recovery information
Ministry information

Monthly ministry needs

Food distribution information
Youth outreach event information
Benefit event information
Benefit event information
Ministry outreach event



