FCC Quarterly Report

Period (1/1/2021-3/31/2021)

r oo Quarterry Report			i chou	$(1/1/202)^{-0/0}(1/202)$
Organization	Length	Broadcas	t Run Sched	lu Cause
Adult Teen Challenge	:30	1/1/21	2/28/21	Ministry information
Concordia (KS) Wesleyan Church	:30	1/1/21	1/31/21	Addiction recovery information
Emmanuel Foursquare Church-Salina	:30	1/1/21	1/31/21	COVID-19 Encouragement
Fellowship of Christian Athletes-Junction City	:30	1/1/21	3/15/21	COVID-19 Encouragement
American Red Cross	:30	1/1/21	2/10/21	Blood donation information
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	1/1/21	1/31/21	Monthly ministry needs
Countryside Covanent Church-McPherson	:30	1/1/21	2/28/21	Addiction recovery information
Junction City Church of the Nazarene	:30	1/1/21	3/31/21	Grief Support outreach
Lyona United Methodist Church	:30	1/11/21	2/6/21	Benefit event information
Emmanuel Church-Abilene	:30	1/28/21	3/6/21	Ministry opportunity
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	2/1/21	2/28/21	Monthly ministry needs
First Christian Church-Abilene	:30	2/1/21	3/18/21	Marriage outreach event
Emmanuel Church-Abilene	:30	2/1/21	2/15/21	Men's ministry event
Dickinson County Kansas	:30	2/2/21	2/18/21	Food distribution information
First Baptist Church-Salina	:30	2/9/21	3/31/21	Encouragement announcement
Emmanuel Church-Abilene	:30	2/10/21	2/26/21	Family outreach event
First United Methodist Church-Junction City	:30	3/1/21	3/31/21	Free meal information
Countryside Covanent Church-McPherson	:30	3/1/21	3/31/21	Addiction recovery information
Adult Teen Challenge	:30	3/1/21	3/31/21	Ministry information
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	3/1/21	3/31/20	Monthly ministry needs
Dickinson County Kansas	:30	3/2/21	3/19/21	Food distribution information
Geary County Ministerial Association	:30	3/16/21	4/30/21	Youth outreach event information
Open Door Pregnancy Care Center-Hutchinson	:30	3/19/21	3/31/21	Benefit event information
Grand Staff Ministry-Buhler	:30	3/19/21	3/27/21	Benefit event information
Marion (KS) Ministerial Association	:30	3/31/21	6/5/21	Ministry outreach event